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	Grandhi Varalakshmi Venkatarao Institute of Technology

	Affliated to

	JNTU Kakinada

	Established

	2008


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	GVIT


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	AU


	Contact Details


	Address

	Vempa Road, Tinduru Post, Bhimavaram, W.G. Dist - 534 207.


	Telephone

	
	Email ID

	
	Website

	

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	
	Contact Number

	
	Hoste Facility

	
	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

60

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ME

60

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CSE

88707

77223

174489

237020

 

 

ECE

53990

56642

223173

198014

235517

226847

EEE

81261

136936

182250

 

 

 

INF

160872

155502

196715

 

 

 

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CSE

195349

184318

131077

187525

 

 

162205

110103

242768

 

ECE

93840

100775

87157

156321

62968

 

76986

97053

228668

 

EEE

240425

141802

108121

246536

 

 

124906

 

185124

 

INF

245082

 

239491

 

155791

 

178114

195592
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